

Hasselt (België) – Mindelheim (Duitsland) 890 km.

	Nr.
	Tot.
	Km
	Naar plaats:
	Richting:
	WR
	Nr
	Info

	1 
	0
	0
	Knpt Lummen
	Hasselt
	Zuid-Oost
	A13 / E313
	Bij afslag Zolder

	2 
	44
	44
	Knpt Fexhe-Slins
	Luik
	Zuid-Oost
	A13 / E313
	Na afsl 33

	3 
	67
	23
	Knpt Battice
	Verviers / Malmedy
	Oost
	A601 / A3 / E40
	Na afsl 37

	4 
	139
	72
	Grens
	Verviers / Malmedy
	Zuid-Oost
	A27 / E42
	

	5 
	159
	20
	Afsl 4 Prüm
	Prüm
	Zuid-Oost
	A60 / E42
	

	6 
	164
	5
	ROMMERSHEIM
	RA
	Noord-Oost
	51
	

	7 
	170
	6
	SCHONECKEN
	RD
	Zuid-Oost
	
	

	8 
	0
	0
	
	teller op nul
	
	
	teller op nul 350km

	9 
	3
	3
	NIMSREULAND
	RA
	Zuid
	
	

	10 
	6
	3
	LASEL
	RD
	Zuid
	
	

	11 
	14
	8
	SEFFERN
	LA
	Zuid
	
	

	12 
	16
	2
	SEFFERWEICH
	RD
	Zuid-Oost
	
	

	13 
	18
	2
	MALBERGWEICH
	RD
	Zuid-Oost
	
	

	14 
	23
	5
	KYLLBURG
	RD
	Zuid-Oost
	
	

	15 
	29
	6
	OBERKAIL
	RD
	Oost
	
	

	16 
	32
	3
	SCHWARZENBORN
	RD
	Oost
	
	

	17 
	36
	4
	HIMMEROD
	RD
	Oost
	
	

	18 
	38
	2
	GROßLITTGEN
	RD
	Zuid-Oost
	
	

	19 
	42
	4
	MINDERLITTGEN
	RD
	Zuid-Oost
	
	

	20 
	49
	7
	WITTLICH
	RD
	Zuid-Oost
	50 / E42
	

	21 
	57
	8
	ZELTINGEN
	RD
	Zuid-Oost
	50 / E42
	

	22 
	65
	8
	BERNKASTELKUES
	RA
	Zuid-Oost
	50 / E42 / 53
	Langs Moezel

	23 
	72
	7
	LONGKAMP
	LA
	Zuid-Oost
	50
	

	24 
	76
	4
	M. GONZERATH
	RA
	Zuid
	269
	

	25 
	0
	0
	
	teller op nul
	
	
	teller op nul 420km

	26 
	6
	6
	MORBACH
	RD
	Zuid
	269
	

	27 
	14
	8
	Afsl Allenbach
	Birkenfeld/

Idar-Obers
	Zuid
	269
	RD snelwg Kaisersltnr

	28 
	18
	4
	ALLENBACH
	RD
	Zuid-Oost
	
	

	29 
	38
	20
	IDAR-OBERSTEIN
	RD
	Oost
	422
	

	30 
	43
	5
	NAHBOLLENBACH
	LA
	Noord-Oost
	41
	Tunnel

	31 
	48
	5
	Oprit 270
	RD
	Noord-Oost
	41
	

	32 
	51
	3
	MITTELREIDENBACH
	RA
	Zuid-Oost
	270
	

	33 
	69
	18
	LAUTERECKEN
	RD
	Zuid-Oost
	270
	

	34 
	73
	4
	HEINZENHAUSEN
	RD
	Zuid-Oost
	270
	

	35 
	79
	6
	WOLFSTEIN
	RD
	Zuid
	270
	

	36 
	
	
	Reckweilerhof / Konigsberg: Am Ring
	Wolfstein
	
	
	Hotel

	37 
	0
	0
	
	teller op nul
	
	
	teller op nul 500km

	38 
	7
	7
	OLSBRUCKEN
	RD
	Zuid-Oost
	270
	

	39 
	15
	8
	OTTERBACH
	RD
	Zuid-Oost
	270
	

	40 
	20
	5
	KAISERSLAUTERN
	RD
	Zuid-Oost
	270
	

	41 
	22
	2
	Bahnhof Kaisersl.
	
	Zuid-Oost
	
	

	42 
	23
	1
	Trippstadter Straße
	
	Zuid-West
	
	

	43 
	29
	6
	ASCHBACHERHOF
	RD
	Zuid
	
	

	44 
	36
	7
	ANTONIHOF
	RD
	Zuid-Oost
	
	

	45 
	38
	2
	Oprit 48
	RD
	Zuid-Oost
	
	

	46 
	58
	20
	RINNTHAL
	RA
	Zuid
	48
	Leimen

	47 
	60
	2
	SARNSTALL
	RD
	Zuid-Oost
	
	

	48 
	66
	6
	WALDROHRBACH
	RA
	Zuid-Oost
	48
	

	49 
	74
	8
	KLINGENMUNSTER
	RD
	Zuid-Oost
	
	

	50 
	79
	5
	BAD BERGZABERN
	RD
	Zuid
	
	

	51 
	84
	5
	BARBELROTH
	LA
	Oost
	427
	

	52 
	96
	12
	KANDEL
	RD
	Zuid-Oost
	427
	

	53 
	98
	2
	A65
	RD
	Oost
	427
	

	54 
	124
	26
	KARLSRUHE
	RA
	Zuid-Oost
	A65
	

	55 
	127
	3
	BADEN-BADEN
	RA
	Zuid
	A5 / E35
	

	56 
	133
	6
	Afsl 42 Busenbach
	Pforzheim
	Oost
	A8 / E52
	

	57 
	137
	4
	BUSENBACH
	RA
	Zuid-West
	
	

	58 
	146
	9
	PFAFFENROT
	LA
	Zuid
	
	Langs Alb

	59 
	154
	8
	BAD HERRENALB
	RD
	Zuid
	
	Langs Alb

	60 
	0
	0
	
	teller op nul
	
	
	teller op nul 650km

	61 
	6
	6
	DOBEL
	LA
	Oost
	
	

	62 
	14
	8
	Oprit 294
	Höfen
	Oost
	
	

	63 
	16
	2
	HÖFEN
	RA
	Zuid
	294
	

	64 
	20
	4
	CALMBACH
	RD
	Zuid
	294
	

	65 
	28
	8
	OBERREICHENBACH
	LA
	Zuid-Oost
	296
	

	66 
	34
	6
	HIRSAU
	RD
	Oost
	296
	

	67 
	37
	3
	CALW
	RA
	Zuid
	
	

	68 
	42
	5
	STAMMHEIM
	LA
	Zuid-Oost
	296
	

	69 
	58
	16
	HERRENBERG
	RD
	Zuid-Oost
	296
	

	70 
	62
	4
	KAYH
	RD
	Zuid-Oost
	
	

	71 
	78
	16
	TÜBINGEN
	RD
	Zuid-Oost
	
	

	72 
	89
	11
	REUTLINGEN
	RD
	Oost
	28
	

	73 
	93
	4
	PFULLINGEN
	RA
	Zuid
	312
	

	74 
	98
	5
	UNTERHAUSEN
	RD
	Zuid-Oost
	312
	

	75 
	102
	4
	KLEINENGSTINGEN
	RD
	Zuid-Oost
	312
	

	76 
	129
	27
	ZWIEFALTEN
	RD
	Zuid-Oost
	312
	

	77 
	140
	11
	RIEDLINGEN
	RD
	Zuid
	312
	

	78 
	0
	0
	
	teller op nul
	
	
	teller op nul 790km

	79 
	28
	28
	BIBERACH
	RD
	Oost
	312
	

	80 
	32
	4
	RIßEGG
	RD
	Zuid-Oost
	312
	

	81 
	39
	7
	RINGSCHNAIT
	RD
	Oost
	312
	

	82 
	43
	4
	OCHSENHAUSEN
	RD
	Oost
	312
	

	83 
	58
	15
	Oprit A7
	RD
	Oost
	312
	

	84 
	63
	5
	Knpt Memmingen
	Memmingen
	Zuid
	A7 / E43
	

	85 
	91
	28
	Afsl 19 Mindelheim
	Landsberg
	Oost
	A96 / E54
	

	86 
	93
	2
	Over spoor Mindelheim
	Mindelheim
	Noord
	
	890km

	87 
	94
	1
	Frundsbergstrasse
	Linkerkant

V/d weg
	Noord
	
	Hotel Stern

	88 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


